CAWA Career Center Products and Rates

ss
EL-e) Oniine [ Ems e FREE FREE 1 Job 30 Days No 1 year
Posting

Single 30-day Online Job

Posting Package - CAWA $75 $115 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
ONLY

Single 30-day

"Technician/Mechanic" Online $125 $125 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
Job Posting Package

Single 30-day Online Job

s PR $155 $208 1 Job 30 Days Yes 1 year
Three 30-day Online Job

s Prckanes $366 $512 3 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
Five 30-day Online Job

Sesing Prenns $565 $785 5 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
1 E0-ekz7 @Imftne o (Fesifng $1020 $1405 10 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
Packages

Fifty 30-day Online Job

Postings Packages $4750 $6500 50 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year
One Hundred 30-day Online $8500 $11500 100 Jobs 30 Days Yes 1 year

Job Posting Packages




Featured Job

30 Day Featured Employer
60 Day Featured Employer
90 Day Featured Employer
180 Day Featured Employer
365 Day Featured Employer

Digital Job Video presented by
Digi-Me

Social Recruiting

$50
$525
$1000
$1500
$2950

$5850

$200

$125

Effective Date: 03/28/24. Packages and pricing subject to change without notice.

$75
$625
$1200
$1800
$3500

$6950

$200

$125

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



