

CAWA Career Center Products and Rates

	Member Price	Non-Member Price	Job Postings	Days Online	Resume Access	Use Within
30-day Online Internship Posting	FREE	FREE	1 Job	30 Days	No	1 year
Single 30-day Online Job Posting Package - CAWA ONLY	\$75	\$115	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Single 30-day "Technician/Mechanic" Online Job Posting Package	\$125	\$125	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Single 30-day Online Job Posting Package	\$155	\$208	1 Job	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Three 30-day Online Job Posting Packages	\$366	\$512	3 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Five 30-day Online Job Posting Packages	\$565	\$785	5 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Ten 30-day Online Job Posting Packages	\$1020	\$1405	10 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
Fifty 30-day Online Job Postings Packages	\$4750	\$6500	50 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year
One Hundred 30-day Online Job Posting Packages	\$8500	\$11500	100 Jobs	30 Days	Yes	1 year

Featured Job	\$50	\$75	-	-	No	-
30 Day Featured Employer	\$525	\$625	-	-	No	-
60 Day Featured Employer	\$1000	\$1200	-	-	No	-
90 Day Featured Employer	\$1500	\$1800	-	-	No	-
180 Day Featured Employer	\$2950	\$3500	-	-	No	-
365 Day Featured Employer	\$5850	\$6950	-	-	No	-
Digital Job Video presented by Digi-Me	\$200	\$200	-	-	No	-
Social Recruiting	\$125	\$125	-	-	No	-

Effective Date: 03/28/24. Packages and pricing subject to change without notice.